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SL Holiday Date Day GH/ RH
1 | 3o feaqw Republic Day 26-01-2024 | Friday GH
2 | qq gaHY Basant Panchami 14-02-2024 | Wednesday GH
3 | @l Holi 25-03-2024 | Monday GH
4 | TS BiEs Good Friday 29-03-2024 | Friday GH
5 | 39 fx Id Ul Fitr 11-04-2024 | Thursday GH
6 | WETad Sadr Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 | Sunday GH
7 | 3% gt Buddha Poornima 23-05-2024 | Thursday GH
8 éa—w—qrerr Id-Uz-Juha 17-06-2024 | Monday GH
9 ﬂE@-‘l Muharram 17-07-2024 | Wednesday GH
10 | woa=ar feaw Independence Day 15-08-2024 | Thursday GH
11 | e Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 | Monday RH
12 | o=l (dw ) Janamashtami (Vaishnava) 26-08-2024 | Monday RH
13 | oy / Tavmas ﬂﬁﬁf Ganesha/ Vinayaka Chaturthi | 07-09-2024 | Saturday RH
14 | fAerg—S9—d! Mila-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad | 16-09-2024 | Monday GH
(Birth day of Prophet)
15 | el wiae Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth day | 02-10-2024 | Wednesday GH
16 | wEradr Mahanavami 11-10-2024 | Friday GH
17 | < Dusshera (Vijay Dashmi) 12-10-2024 | Saturday GH
18 | <furael! Deepawali 31-10-2024 | Thursday GH
19 | MaeE ger Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 | Saturday RH
20 | B0 qur Chhath Puja 07-11-2024 | Thursday RH
21 | SGE qEl Jagaddhatri Puja 08-11-2024 | Friday RH
22 | T AF® SRIT Gurn Nanak Birth day 15-11-2024 | Friday GH
23 | feuww Christmas Day 25-12-2024 | Wednesday GH
X ﬁ We-gd/ TP g:;ual e Tl GGl One day RH will be decided later
SL Break & Vacation From To Days
1 | sqpTell STG@HT / Summer Vacation 12-05-2024 (Sunday) | 20-06-2024 (Thursday) | 40 Days
2 | IREHTCIT 3[GHIY / Autumn Break 08-10-2024 (Tuesday) 17-10-2024 (Thursday) 10 Days
3 | Sadrell< 819PTYl / Winter Break 24-12-2024 (Tuesday) | 12-01-2025 (Sunday) 20 Days




